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 1515  オレンジ 

  Oranges (1kg) 
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1581 バ ナ ナ 

  Bananas（１kg） 

札幌(Sapporo) 

東京都区部(Ku-area of Tokyo) 

大阪(Osaka) 
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 1621  しょう油 

  Soy sauce（１本[1L]･bottle） 

0 500

600

700

800

900

1,000

1月 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

（円 Yen） 
2145  焼 肉 

  "Yakiniku", roast meat（1人前･ dish） 
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